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Workshop Schedule 2012-2013 

Date Venue Event 
2012 

Thursday 4th October Bromgrove prep school 
 

Vocal Training for 20 teachers from 
the region 
 

Wednesday 10th October Bournemouth Schools Rehearsal for annual carol concert – 
500 primary, 150 secondary pupils 
 

Sunday 14th October Southampton Singing 
Day 

Setting up new youth choir – taster 
day and INSET for teachers 
 

Tuesday 6th November Online. Go to 
singup.org for more 
information 

Webinar for SINGUP –theme “Winter” 

Thursday 8th November Bournemouth Schools 
Carol Rehearsal 

Rehearsal for annual carol concert – 
500 primary, 150 secondary pupils 
 

Monday 19th November Bournemouth Schools 
Carol Concert 

Carol Concert 

Tuesday 20th November Bournemouth Schools 
Carol Concert 

Carol Concert 

Wednesday 21st November Bournemouth Schools 
Carol Concert 

Carol Concert 

Wednesday 28th November Witney, Oxon Meeting to discuss repertoire for 800 
pupils later in 2013 
 

Friday 14th December Exeter University Annual vocal INSET for postgraduate 
music students 
 

2013 
Sunday 3rd February Southampton Setting up new youth choir – taster 

day and INSET for teachers 
 

Monday 4th February Portsmouth Conference 
 

Running 3 workshops for primary 
teachers (approx 100 teachers) 
 

Saturday 13th February Traquair, Scotland 
 

Composing workshop for King Lear. 
Adults and children separately 
 

Sunday 14th February Traquair, Scotland 
 

Composing workshop for King Lear. 
Adults and children separately 
 

Tuesday 5th March Witney schools 400 year 6 pupils rehearsals 
 

Wednesday 6th March Witney schools 400 year 6 pupils rehearsals 
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Sunday 10th March Glenrothes, Scotland Big sing with 400 pupils 
 

Tuesday 19th March Witney schools 400 year 6 pupils rehearsals 
 

Wednesday 20th March Witney schools 400 year 6 pupils rehearsals 
 

Wednesday 27th March Suffolk Teacher and peri INSET  Music 
Service and SINGUP courses 
 

Wednesday 1st May Witney schools 400 year 2 pupils rehearsals 
 

Tuesday 14th May Witney schools 400 year 2 pupils concerts 
 

Wednesday 15th May Witney schools 400 year 2 pupils concerts 
 

 

 


